
Burlington Recreation and Parks 
2020 Fall Baseball 10U

Coach 
Michael Fitzgerald 
Lee Conner 
Tommy Allen 
Matt Strouth 
Jerry Inman

Team 
Beach Hurricanes   
Conner   
Smokin' Barrels  
Moore's Minions
Braves

Sign up for e-mail updates on weather cancellations, make-up schedules, and registration reminders by visiting 
the City of Burlington website at www.burlingtonnc.gov; and clicking on “Notify Me”.

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Springwood Baseball
1450 Springwood Church Road 
Burlington, NC 27215

Thu  10/15/20  6:00 pm Springwood 2Hurricanes  vs 

Thu  10/15/20  7:30 pm

Moore's Minions

Smokin' Barrels Springwood 2Braves  vs 

Mon  10/19/20  7:15 pm Hurricanes Springwood 3Smokin' Barrels  vs 

Thu  10/22/20  6:00 pm Conner Springwood 2 vs 

Thu  10/22/20  7:30 pm Braves Springwood 2

Moore's Minions

Hurricanes  vs 

Mon  10/26/20  7:15 pm Moore's Minions Springwood 3Smokin' Barrels  vs 

Thu  10/29/20  6:00 pm Conner Springwood 2 vs 

Thu  10/29/20  7:30 pm Hurricanes Springwood 2

Braves

Moore's Minions  vs 

Mon  11/02/20  7:15 pm Hurricanes Springwood 3Conner  vs 

Thu  11/05/20  6:00 pm Springwood 2 vs 

Thu  11/05/20  7:30 pm

Braves

Smokin' Barrels Springwood 2

Moore's Minions

Hurricanes  vs 

Mon  11/09/20  7:15 pm Conner Springwood 3Braves  vs 

Thu  11/12/20  6:00 pm Springwood 2 vs 

Thu  11/12/20  7:30 pm

Braves

Moore's Minions Springwood 2

Smokin' Barrels

Conner  vs 

Mon  11/16/20  7:15 pm Smokin' Barrels Springwood 3Conner  vs 




